2 | 3.4 Installing, Lifting, Damping with Leveling Feet, Lifting Gear and Rubber Elements www.jwwinco.com  |  phone: 1-800-877-8351
Threaded Tube Ends
Plastic, Square Type, without Insert
SN 993
1 Outer diameter s1
2 Inner diameter s2
3 Thread d
How to order
1 2 3
SN 993-V2.00-V1.81-3/4X10
1 2 3
s1
Outer
s2
Inner
d
Thread
l1 l2 t External diameter
of tube
Wall thickness
of tube
Comparable
material gauge
Load rating
V 1.50 V 1.39 3/8 x 16 1/2 x 13 5/8 x 11 3/4 x 10   1.72
43.7
  0.33
  8.4
  1.00
25.4
  1.50
38.1
0.065
1.7
16 ga. square   3500 lbf
15568 N
V 1.50 V 1.27 3/8 x 16 1/2 x 13 5/8 x 11 3/4 x 10   1.72
43.7
  0.33
  8.4
  1.00
25.4
  1.50
38.1
0.120
3.0
11 ga. square   3500 lbf
15568 N
V 2.00 V 1.90 3/8 x 16 1/2 x 13 5/8 x 11 3/4 x 10   1.72
43.7
  0.33
  8.4
  1.00
25.4
  2.00
50.8
0.065
1.7
16 ga. square   3500 lbf
15568 N
V 2.00 V 1.81 3/8 x 16 1/2 x 13 5/8 x 11 3/4 x 10   1.97
50.0
  0.41
10.4
  1.00
25.4
  2.00
50.8
0.120
3.0
11-12 ga. square   3500 lbf
15568 N
Dimensions in: inches - millimeters
Inch table